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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Noah Rasmussen         M2024          1/6       24:01    4:49       24:01
2     Colin Morrissey        M3034          1/3       26:24    5:17       26:24
3     Cristobal Gonzalez     M2024          2/6       27:28    5:30       27:27
4     Zach Woosley           M1519         1/11       28:39    5:44       28:39
5     Brian Labenz           M3539          1/9       28:48    5:46       28:48
6     Logan Watley           M3539          2/9       30:19    6:04       30:18
7     Carter Braun           M1519         2/11       30:42    6:09       30:41
8     Alana Sesow            F2024          1/2       30:42    6:09       30:42
9     Evan Asche             M2529          1/7       31:48    6:22       31:48
10    Joseph Fuchser         M2024          3/6       32:58    6:35       32:55
11    Noah Edwards           M1519         3/11       33:03    6:37       33:01
12    Jordan Mueller         M3539          3/9       33:19    6:40       33:19
13    Austin Svehla          M2529          2/7       33:25    6:41       33:24
14    Jeff Vasina            M4549          1/9       33:50    6:46       33:46
15    Kim Kaliff             M6064         1/10       33:56    6:47       33:52
16    William Kluck          M1519         4/11       33:59    6:48       33:57
17    Bradley Peters         M4044          1/6       33:58    6:48       33:58
18    Caleb Schumacher       M1519         5/11       34:03    6:49       34:03
19    Douglas Davidchik      M2024          4/6       34:06    6:50       34:06
20    Eli Escen              M1519         6/11       34:07    6:50       34:07
21    Kent Blobaum           M6064         2/10       34:23    6:52       34:20
22    Brian Bergstrom        M5054          1/5       34:29    6:53       34:23
23    Leonard Wenzl          M4549          2/9       34:45    6:56       34:39
24    Brian Bergt            M6064         3/10       34:54    6:58       34:49
25    Darrin Liss            M3539          4/9       35:13    7:02       35:09
26    Thomas Jaixen          M3539          5/9       35:18    7:03       35:13
27    John Pazzelli          M4044          2/6       35:20    7:04       35:16
28    Jerod Trouba           M4044          3/6       35:50    7:08       35:39
29    Clark Grant            M6064         4/10       36:07    7:11       35:55
30    Neal Schlautman        M6064         5/10       36:05    7:12       35:58
31    Jeff Marshall          M6064         6/10       36:09    7:13       36:05
32    Zach Hole              M2024          5/6       36:32    7:17       36:22
33    Nick Wulf              M4044          4/6       36:44    7:20       36:38
34    Tom Volk               M5559          1/4       37:18    7:27       37:15
35    Katelyn Sanne          F1519          1/3       37:21    7:28       37:18
36    Isaiah Coufal          M1519         7/11       37:43    7:33       37:43
37    Marco Ramirez          M6064         7/10       37:49    7:33       37:45
38    Isaak Meysenburg       M1519         8/11       37:59    7:36       37:57
39    David Licari           M6064         8/10       38:13    7:37       38:04
40    Brett Rash             M3034          2/3       38:19    7:37       38:04
41    Katie Driver           F3539         1/10       38:21    7:39       38:15
42    Constance Garro        F5559          1/4       38:22    7:40       38:17
43    Matt Parlane           M3539          6/9       38:23    7:40       38:20
44    Brennan Brockhaus      M2529          3/7       38:22    7:40       38:20
45    Malia Woosley          F0114          1/1       38:37    7:43       38:34
46    Kaedon Hastreiter      M2529          4/7       38:45    7:44       38:40
47    Dawn Claus             F5559          2/4       38:48    7:45       38:43
48    Riley Zulkoski         M0114          1/1       38:59    7:46       38:49
49    Jason Wacker           M4549          3/9       39:03    7:48       38:56
50    Ray Schlegel           M6569          1/2       39:38    7:54       39:28
51    Randall Jarzynka       M6064         9/10       39:51    7:58       39:47
52    Mark Romberg           M6569          2/2       40:39    8:07       40:32
53    Steven Otten           M5559          2/4       40:46    8:08       40:38
54    Ann Ringlein           F6569          1/2       40:41    8:08       40:38
55    Larissa Woosley        F4549          1/7       40:51    8:10       40:48
56    Kevin Kathka           M5054          2/5       41:06    8:11       40:54
57    Elle Badstieber        F1519          2/3       41:06    8:13       41:04
58    Andy Woosley           M4549          4/9       41:13    8:14       41:10
59    Zachary Svehla         M2024          6/6       41:22    8:15       41:13
60    Jared Donoghue         M2529          5/7       42:02    8:23       41:52
61    Julie Zander           F3539         2/10       44:03    8:30       42:27
62    Amy Moore              F3539         3/10       42:38    8:32       42:37
63    Antulio De Leon        M4549          5/9       42:54    8:32       42:37
64    Marcia Medina          F3539         4/10       43:13    8:33       42:44
65    Kayla Vancura          F3034          1/9       42:58    8:34       42:48
66    Megan Faltys           F4044          1/6       43:05    8:35       42:55
67    Morgan Duren           F3034          2/9       43:20    8:35       42:55
68    Fred Maguire           M5054          3/5       43:19    8:37       43:04
69    Sherri Wren            F6064          1/4       43:31    8:40       43:18
70    Brandon Paczosa        M3539          7/9       43:35    8:42       43:27
71    Jeremy Albin           M4044          5/6       43:37    8:42       43:29
72    Angela Trofholz        F4044          2/6       43:43    8:44       43:36
73    Megan Johnson          F3539         5/10       44:03    8:47       43:52
74    Henry O'Connor         M1519         9/11       44:10    8:49       44:05
75    Anna Milos             F6064          2/4       44:30    8:52       44:20
76    Lauren Esch            F3034          3/9       44:31    8:53       44:22
77    Claire Oglesby         F4549          2/7       44:46    8:55       44:34
78    Larry Naber            M7099          1/5       44:45    8:57       44:41
79    Andrew Kluck           M1519        10/11       44:52    8:57       44:45
80    Muhammed Walugembe     M3539          8/9       44:58    8:59       44:53
81    Emily Grant            F2529          1/4       45:10    9:01       45:05
82    Eric Kluever           M4549          6/9       45:38    9:07       45:32
83    Tysha Lauterbach       F4549          3/7       45:56    9:09       45:42
84    Diane Babel            F6064          3/4       45:48    9:10       45:46
85    Claire Korth           F1519          3/3       45:53    9:10       45:48
86    Aaron Korth            M4044          6/6       45:58    9:11       45:53
87    Ralph Miller           M7099          2/5       46:38    9:19       46:31
88    Roger Krienke          M4549          7/9       46:49    9:20       46:37
89    Elaine Zoucha          F5054          1/4       46:54    9:22       46:49
90    Gayle Jasper           F5559          3/4       47:05    9:23       46:52
91    Cameron Channer        M2529          6/7       47:15    9:25       47:02
92    Karie Schapmann        F3539         6/10       47:28    9:28       47:16
93    Jessica Retzlaff       F4044          3/6       47:37    9:30       47:28
94    Christina Wemhoff      F3539         7/10       47:58    9:34       47:49
95    Kayla Korger           F3034          4/9       50:05    9:37       48:04
96    Kyle Sunderland        M3539          9/9       48:24    9:39       48:13
97    John Boeshart          M4549          8/9       49:55    9:44       48:39
98    Kelly Ems-Wood         F4549          4/7       49:02    9:46       48:49
99    Jason Phipps           M5054          4/5       49:12    9:48       48:58
100   David Franzen          M4549          9/9       49:08    9:48       48:59
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101   Karla Labenz           F6064          4/4       49:20    9:50       49:07
102   Grace Hunke            F2024          2/2       49:22    9:51       49:14
103   Sandi Badstieber       F5054          2/4       49:45    9:55       49:33
104   Courtney Brockhaus     F2529          2/4       49:40    9:56       49:38
105   Renee Asche            F5559          4/4       50:07   10:00       49:59
106   Jenice Bergstrom       F4549          5/7       50:26   10:03       50:13
107   Haley Lauterbach       F2529          3/4       50:31   10:04       50:17
108   Leanna Jaixen          F3539         8/10       51:03   10:12       50:56
109   Michelle Rahmig        F3539         9/10       52:28   10:13       51:01
110   Debra Gonnerman        F4044          4/6       51:34   10:17       51:21
111   Jennifer Conkel        F3034          5/9       51:32   10:17       51:21
112   Alicia Sunderland      F3539        10/10       51:46   10:19       51:35
113   Dara Peters            F4044          5/6       52:05   10:24       51:58
114   Kevin Meysenburg       M6064        10/10       52:36   10:30       52:27
115   Maria Ramirez          F3034          6/9       53:09   10:37       53:04
116   Nicole Ripke           F3034          7/9       53:26   10:38       53:10
117   Joel Ripke             M3034          3/3       53:26   10:38       53:10
118   Peggy Olmer            F6569          2/2       54:15   10:50       54:07
119   Kassy Grant            F3034          8/9       54:52   10:53       54:22
120   Thomas Dworak          M1519        11/11       54:28   10:54       54:26
121   Lori Gerding           F5054          3/4       55:16   10:57       54:44
122   Melvin Baumert         M7099          3/5       55:17   10:57       54:45
123   Michael Romberg        M7099          4/5       55:55   11:09       55:41
124   Klarissa Channer       F2529          4/4       55:57   11:09       55:45
125   Ron Lindquist          M7099          5/5       58:16   11:37       58:04
126   Megan O'Connor         F4549          6/7       59:07   11:47       58:54
127   Dan Pokorney           M5054          5/5       59:32   11:52       59:17
128   Scott Channer          M5559          3/4     1:01:23   12:14     1:01:10
129   Rick Stettner          M5559          4/4     1:02:55   12:32     1:02:40
130   Ian Henry              M2529          7/7     1:08:27   13:21     1:06:45
131   Jordan Siegel          F3034          9/9     1:08:50   13:44     1:08:40
132   Vera Loretto           F5054          4/4     1:16:06   15:12     1:15:59
133   Crystal Christie       F4044          6/6     1:16:48   15:16     1:16:19
134   Gilda Hernandez Souble F7099          1/1     1:19:19   15:49     1:19:03
135   Yaramis Ramos Hernande F4549          7/7     1:19:20   15:49     1:19:03
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